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SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Haršányová Kristína
 

ŠK ŠOG  Nitra 
5230
2,80

518
3,40

503
2,60

518
2,80

503
5,70

505
2,40

523
2,80 m/s

1
00

Celkom 1 atlétov/atletiek

 

Trnavské kontrolné preteky
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